
Thursday, July 23UNCZN stokeasm,9.30 am. Orchestra) Concert
90. 0 . Devotions: Canon F. Ll. Parsons
40165 String Plavers e

69

10:30 Feminine Viewpoint: Mirror of the*‘Ave-Eric Westbrook continues — bisseries. on the art of this century
(NZBS) (a repetition of Monday’s broad-east from 1YC); Private Secretary; The
Mystery of the Hierorlvphs, a talk bySir Leonard Woolley, (BBC
414.30 -Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. O.pan. Selinsky String Ensemble2.15 Walter Preston and Evelyn Mac-
Gregor (vocal duettists)
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUROverture; Fhe Corsair Berlioz
Violin Concerto in D, Op. 35

Tohaikovski-
Variations on a Theme by Haydn, Op.
56A (St. Anthony Chorale) Brahms

3:30 the Caravan Passes
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Musie for Guitar
4.30. Light Coneert °

5. 0 Harry Davidson’s Orchestre
518 Children’s Session: Dan Dare
5.48 Music in the Morgan Manner6. 0 Market Reports
Music for Pleasure
7.15 Background to the News (NZBS)
(A repetition of vesterday’s broadcast
in Feminine’ Viewpoint from 1YA)
7.30 We Three: Joyce Jenkins (so-
prano), Thomas Hanna (baritone) and
John MacKenzie (piano)
Gypsy Sweetheart Herbert
Begin the Beguine Porter
For You -Alone Geehl
In the still of the Night Porter

fstudio)
TAS Melodiously Yours8.15 Schools’ Music Festival, 1952: St.
Mary’s College, Auckland, conducted hyInness--Lovett. (NZBS)
3.24 Norman Cloutier Orchestra3.43. Julian Lee’s Electrotones, with Pat
McMinn. (NZBS)
8.30 Dad-and Dave
10. O Pee Wee Erwin and his Dixieland
Rand (VOA)
10.30 Close down

IVS Avenrane
6. 0 p.m. Dinner Music .

7. 0 Beethoven Piano
Artur Schnabel (pias)‘Sonata in E Mipor,.-Op. 90 Beethoven7.15 A Chapter" in Musical Auto-biography:= Mary... Martin,» Eeeturer inMusicy 2UMiversity of Otao. an illus-tratedSetiés in which pr¢fminent musi-
clas,talk: aboutheaeeeicmisses |

like best
y

7.45
— -E* PowerBiggs organ) *with the‘Arthur Fiedler’s, stifonietta. 5
» Goyivertoyin C CoreHi-Malipiero
Ba pee ith a Corelli8. rts Review: resentedd by? Dogiald\ GKgor *(NZBS¥°-(10 dd iefro YS Ob Sunday ate%:re) ,3.30 .

ndan
Studio Concerts 4

The 4 ?thern" Orchestra conductedby J6 opkins j

OV ‘e; Idomeneo:> ; Mozart
Chaegnne* on a a off ‘VaughanWiltiaits Jacob
The "Adkansany,. Travelter Guion
Theegen

xeerpis: from ant= 5 e%, er
: (BBC)

,
ae rias.

SS HanseHotter
ari Bs

ongs by" ae
916° Cliffetat: Curzon: (piano) .Improm rin C Min ty OD. 96, No. 4"™ Schubert
9.26
Paiiuanigonsa

striae OvlartetQuartetintAsMinor, Op. 29 Schubert
10. 0 Types ofPersonality: F. I.. Combs
discusses the Solitary Type (NZBS)10.43 Royal Opera WHonse Orchestra,
Covent. Garden, conducted by Hugo Rig-Snold
Suite: Marna’nelleae
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coon’
10:90 Cose'down,

;

q¥ iD) 1250 ke. 240 m.
5. Op.m. ~Melody Time5.30 = Hawaiian Harmonies5.45". Im South American Style6.0 Accordion Interlude7 Splash of Colour (foatibroadedst)Light and Bright
7. @ Manhattan

morules7.30.- The Land and lis People.8.0. .Top-o’ the Bill. P

3.30 The Blue Danube9. 0
Voulety
Billboard

9
1

7

cua
ae Rhythm on Record©.0 Distriet Weather Forecast
. Closedown

PX 970 ke. 309m.
7. OQam. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report and TidesJunior Request Session
Women’s News from Town. (Eliza

@-
oo9.
beth Bauman)
9.15 A Tree Grows in Brooklyt
9.30 hivertown
9.45 Lady in Distress10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Voices with Appeal
6.45 Appointment with Fate7. 0 Thursday Tune Time7.15 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.30 Accent on Music
8. 1 Talk: Beatrix Potter: S Books, byJoan Paterson (NZBS
8.15 Northland Hit Parade
8.45 Stanley Black (piano) and MindyCarson (vocalist)
9. 4 Rav’s a Laugh (BBC)
9.30 The Luck of the Vails (BBC)10. O Sweet and Swing
70.30 Close down

2hin) ote ref,
a.m. breakfast session

7 Weather Report
9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Morrisville= Esme stevens and the Knaves
1
1

O53

Waltz serenade
0 Rivertown15 The Black Mantilla
10.30 The Dark God
10.45 Parisian Mode
411. 0 Women’s Hour (Valerie), Shoppers’Guide; Two Destinies; London News-letter
12. 0 Luuch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.33 For the Farmer: The 4H ClubMovement.in U.S.A... by Russell Gaston,
Waipa, Y.F.C. District Committee
bs
0 Opera Artists
Symphony Orchestral
Lady in Distress
Charles Kuliman (tenor)Mose down
Dance Medleys
Destination Venus
Popular EncoresLouis Levy’s Orchestra
Sabotage
Reserved
Radio Debut
Drifting and Dreaming. with Felix
endelssohn

. 0 Truth ts Stranger50(approx.) Alan Loveday. (N.Z. violin-ist) and. Ruth Stanfield (Bnglish pian-ist). Second half of a Public Recital
Piano:
Ballad No. 3 in A Flat
Nocturne in € Sharp Minor, Op. Posth.
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ChopinViolin and. Piano:
Praeludium and Allegro
r

. Pugnani-KreislerAirs Sarasate
Lotus Land Scott
Moto Perpetuo Paganini(From the Embassy Theatre)

9.30 Listeners’ Requests10.30 Close down

UE ane ORR
9.30a.m. The Burtons of Banner Street10.0 Dick Haymes Sings
(10.15 Harmonica Harmonies
10.30 Housewives’ Choice
940.45 Music While You Work
44AB Talk(91.30 The Robin Hood Dell -Qrehestra
12. 0 fainech Musie
2. Op.m. Music While You. Work
2.30 Music for Organ, Violin and Harp
2.45 The Andrews Sisters3.0 The Light Opera Company ‘
3.15 Classical Music
Overture in Db Minor Handel
Toceata and Fugue in D. Minor (the
Dorian) Bach

’ Toccata Frescobaldi
Piano Concerto in F Minor Bach4.0 From the Emerald tslé

4.15 Instrumental Novelties4.30 The Smiths and the Jones445 Popular Pianists
> @ For Our Younger Listeners: Har-vey’s Hlappy Ualf-Hlour, and Jennifer. in
London visits fhe Bank of England and.the Roval Minf’ °"(BRE)
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Concert Miniatures: HeriryWeber’sQrehestra with Nancy Carr (soprano)

(VOA)

7.15 Farm Talk: Metabolic Diseases of
Cattle, by D. W. Caldwell, Veterinarianof Hamilton (NZBS
7.30 Going Places and Meeting People8.0 Bay of Plenty Hit Parade,
8.35 WINSOME COLLINS (contralto)
O Rest in the Lord (Elijah

Mendelssohn
He Shall Feed His Flock
He Was Despised (Messiah)
Angels Ever Bright and Falk (Theo
dora Handel

CStudio9.30 A Case for Cleveland
10.10 Old Time Concert Hall
10.30 Close down

QW,
WELLINGTON
570ke. 526m.

6.30 am. Local Weather Condttions
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City and
Hiutt Valley, and Marlborough Weather
Forecast
9.30 Morning Star: Boris Christo. Music While You Work10.1 Devotional service
10.30 The Donald Peers show1.0 Women’s Session: Wellington
Newsletter; Journey to Dovedale, byJim Henderson (NZBS)
. Musie Box
11.45 Celebrity Artist: Lily Pons12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. CLASSICAL HOUR: Bach
Cantata 201: Phoebus and Pan
Fantasia and Fugue in G Minor (The"Great")3. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren

3.30 Musie While You Work
4. 0 Imperial Lover
4.30 Khythm Parade5. 0 Instrumental Music
5.15 Children’s Session: kidnapped; andJennifer in London
5.45 Victoria, Queen of Enel ind6. 0 Tea Dance
7.15 Critically Speaking: Mary Mackenzie reviews the Thespian production of"Great Expectations," by CharlesDickens (NZBS); H. FE. Riddiford reviews "The Story .of Everest," by W.
H. Murray (NZBS)
7.30 Adventures of P.C. 49 (BRC)8. 0 Nights with the Greyvvale Singers(NZBS
8.30 Jay Wilbur’s Strings
9.30 Wrestling: Delayed commentaryon the Professional Contest at the TownHall
10.30 Cricket: Commentary on fourth
Test, England v, Australia, at Leeds
12.35 a.m. Close down

QVC 660ke. 455m.
5. p.m. Early Evening Concert6. + Dinner Musie7.2 Schubert
Wilhelm. kempi? (piano)
sonata No. 21 in B Flat
7.39. The Vienna state Opera Orchestra conducted by Felix Prohaska
Grand Duo in €, Op. 1408.15 George V: The king’s Characte:and Influence, @ series of four talks
about his life and reign, by HaroldNicolson (BRC)
8.45 George Hancock (baritone)Linden Lea
Bright is the Ring of Words

Vaughan Williams8.52 The Grinke Piano Trio
Trio No. 3°in E Ireland
9.15 Victoria Kingsley, English Folksinger and Guitarist, presents a recitalof International Folk Songs (NZBS)

—

9.30 BBC Concert Hall
The BBC Scottish Orehestra with Fred-
erick Thurston (clarinet) and Erie Har-
rison piano conducted by Stanford
Robinson
Clarinet Concerto
Irish Rhapsody No. 1 in D Minor
Variations for Piano and Orchestra on
an English Theme Stanford

10.30 Close downOyD Wane4. Op.m. Stars of Stage, Screen andCabaret
7.20 Hoedown Harmony
7.45 Especially For You: Popular Tunes
harmoniously styled by Vincent Major

|
and Ewart Brown, with Jean kirk-

_.

Barnand (piano) (NZBS)
+8. 0 The Mastersingers with Dick Lei-8

'~-=8.15 Night Club8.45 Dad and Dave
9. 0 Melody for Sittings (a repetition of
Monday's broadeast from 2YA)
9.30 Music 4Hall
10. O District Weather Forecast

)

Close down2G GISBORNE| 1010 ke. 297m.7. Oam, Breakfast Session
/9. O Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)
9.15 Famous Frauds9.30 Harp in the South9.45 Dangerous Lady
-10~ O Close down
'6.30 p.m. Early Evening Melodies
|-~6.45 The Octopus
| AS keyboard Capers7.15 Paradise of Cheats7.30 East Coast Hit Parade
8. 2 Sports Preview
8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)
|-688.45 Gardening Session
9. 3 Musie for Middlebrows9.30 Death Takes Small Bites
+3. z
Jazz Club

=_o® Close down

RONCCA aes(~9.30a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. O Devotions! Service
10.148 Master Music
10.45 Miss Billy11. 0 Music While You Work-11.30 Sweet and Slow42. 0 Luneh Music2. Op.m. Musie While You Work
|--2.30 Musie for Hospitals3.15 Classical SessionSuite: Hary Janos Kodaly
| it) The Citadel12 Atbrose and his Orchestra
~-6-4.30 Voices in Harmony0 Children’s Session: Storytime forJuniors (NZBS)
30 Pollyanna
52 Dinner Musie
15 nee Being an mira Soy

a talk
by Joan Earl Roberts (NZBS7.30 Dad and Dave
43 Time on

jay Hands: Arnold Perry(piano) (studio,
i?) The Black Muséum

C090)

NOS

NdVs) Band Music including an interviewwith Sydney Bernard, composer ofCoromition March and a performance ofit by the kaikorai Brass Band, conducted
by Nw A. Thorn. (NZBS) t
9.30 Metropolitan Opera Auditions of
the Air (VOA) ;

F

9.58 Reginald kell (elarinet) and thePhilharmonia String Quartet
Quintet in A, K.581 Mozart40.30. Close down

KINDERGARTEN OF
THE AIR

(YA AND YZ STATIONS)

Thursday, July 23, 9.4 a.m.
ACTIVITY: Galloping; Walking.
GAMES: Roly Poly People; TheLittle Mice.
SONGS: Little Boy Blue; Chug
Chug; Fuss Fuss; Higgledy
Piggledy.
RHYME: Health Rhyme.
STORY: The Town Dog.FOR MOTHERS AND
FATHERS: Breathing Exer-
cises fot Children.

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,

. 6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
_X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

|
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
8.0 London News. Breakfast Session.
Kindergarten of the Air

.33 p.m. News for Farmers
Broadcasts to Schools
London News
National Announcements
Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
Cricket: Prospects for First Day's
ay in Fourth Test, Australia vy. England,at Leeds.Se Overseas and N.Z.
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9.15 Foundations for Happy" Living: Faith,
a talk by Rev. Canon Bryan Green


